
Winter Series Cup  - 2025 Current  Standings 04-Oct-25

Pos Name Total Match 
1

Match 
2

Match 
3

Match 
4

Match 
5

Match 
6

1 Dave White 10 10
2 Neil Stopps 9 9
3 Barry Smith 8 8
4 Ron Snaith 7 7
5 Pete Wilkins 6 6
5 Barry Rose 5 5
7 Charlie Green 4 4
8 Steve Carr 3 3
9 Pat Dunkley 2 2

10 Tony Messider 1 1
11 Andy Franklin 0 0
11 Andy Linford 0 0
11 Colin Chart 0 0
11 Dave Ridgeway 0 0
11 Graeme Coulson 0 0
11 John Atkins 0 0
11 Mark Barrett 0 0
11 Martin Yardley 0 0
11 Ron Hillier 0 0
11 Tony Pearce 0 0

55
# Fished 20



Match 1   - Result Winter Series  Cup 03-Oct-25

Name Peg lb oz Pts Pos
Dave White 26 7 12 10 1
Neil Stopps 13 7 11 9 2
Barry Smith 1 6 5 8 3
Ron Snaith 6 5 15 7 4

Pete Wilkins 14 5 9 6 5
Barry Rose 9 5 4 5 6

Charlie Green 24 4 13 4 7
Steve Carr 16 4 4 3 8

Pat Dunkley 35 1 14 2 9
Tony Messider 18 1 12 1 10
Martin Yardley 12 1 8

Tony Pearce 40 1 5
Ron Hillier 3 1 3

Andy Linford 8 1 2
Colin Chart 10 0 12
John Atkins 7 0 8

Mark Barrett 11 0 5
Andy Franklin 36 0 0

Dave Ridgeway 20 0 0
Graeme Coulson 35 0 0


